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Sr.No Block Name Employee Name Type of dlsablllty Dlaablllty Type ¾of 
UDIDNO 

Date of 
g Authority Name of Working Remark Dlsablllty lsslue School 

2 3 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

385 B KAIL.AS NIMBA PAWAA UGT" LOCOMOTOR LOCOMOTOR 
DISABILITY DISABILITY 55% MH2080619760216923 2-Nov-22 PERMANENT CIVIL HOSP IT AL N"ASHIK DAGADPADA 

386 BAGLAN VIDYA GULABRAO 
UGT HERING HERING 40% MH2070419780502420 19-Jul-07 PERMANENT CIVIL HOSPITAL NASHIK UTRANE BORASE PAIRMENT IMPAIRMENT 

387 NASHIK SNEHAL PRASAD 
BLINDNESS MH2050219890094917 27-Dec-19 PERMANENT IVIL HOSPITAL TRAMBAK ROAD MAHIRVANI RISODKAR BLINDNESS 100% POLICE STAFF COLONY NASHIK 

SINNAR BHAUSAHEB KISAN MORE LOCOMOTOR 
MH2050619810086446 DISABILITY 27-Nov-19 PERMANENT GOVERNMENT OF INDIA PATPIMPRI 

MANISHA ABHIMAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
389 NASHIK UGT LOW VISION LOW VISION 40% MH 0217198101 15310 RMANENT COLLEGEAND HOSPITAL GIRNARE DEORE 

CHAKKAAWADI DHULE 

VAISHALI CHANNU LOCOMOTOR LOCOMOTOR 

-I 1 18-May-23 
MENT MEDICAL 

390 NASHIK UGT- 49% MH 1990619830244470 PERMAN GE PANCHAK! GANGA MHALUNGI THAKUR DISABILITY DISABILITY 

391 MALEGOAN SHABINA SAJJAD AHMED UGT 31 -0 ct-1 983 LOCOMOTOR LOCOMOTOR 68% MH4890519830008908 4-Aug-24 PERMANENT CIVIL HOSPITAL MALEGADN ZODAGEURDU DISABILITY DISABILITY 

392 NASHIK PORNIMA SACHIN UGT LOCOMOTOR LOCOMOTOR 42% MH2050619840123020 125-Nov-20 PERMANENT 
I CIVIL HOSPITAL TRAMBAK ROAD VILHOLI THORAT DISABILITY DISABILITY POLICE STAFF COLONY NASHIK 

393 IGATPUI VENUBAI SUBHASH UGT 1-Jul-1987 LOCOMOTOR LOCOMOTOR 60% MH2050019870153662 25-Mar-21 PERMANENT GOVERNMENT OF INDIA BORTHEBE 
MENGAL DISABILITY DISABILITY 

LOCOMOTOR LOCOMOTOR 53% MH48905198700 PERMANENT DISTRICT CIVIL HOSPITAL PIMPALGAON B. 394 NIPHAD DISABILITY DISABILITY NASHIK, NASHIK, MAHARASHTRA NO.2 

22 PERMANENT GOVERNMENT OF INDIA CHANDRAPUR 
395 SINNAR (GHODEWADI) 

DINDORI 7.Jul-21 PERMANENT CIVIL HOSPITAL NASHIK KOKANGAON BU. 

CHANDRAKANT POPAT HEAAING HEARING 50% MH489041973002 18-Oct-24 PERMANENT BYTCO HOSPITAL NASHIKRO DINDORI PAWAR UGT IMPAIRMENT IMPAIRMENT 
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